
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 
 
 

   
 
 

 
 

 9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 
6:00 

Rosary 
Yoga  
Calendar Reveal 
Dining Committee 
Craft Corner: 
Playing Card Holder 
Passport Travel: 
Hollywood 
Movie Night 

 9:00           
10:30 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:30 
 

6:00 

Walking Club 
Pet Therapy 
Movie Theater Outing 
Movie Themed 
Scattergories 
Barclay Bakers: Cookie 
Ice Cream Sandwiches 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
11:30 

 
2:30 

 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Yoga 
Kings in the Corner 
Summer Olympics 
Watch Party 
Crafting Club: Sharpie 
Mugs 
Board Games 
 

4 5 6 BEACH PARTY DAY          7 8 BOOK LOVER’S DAY      9 S’MORES DAY                     10 
9:00 

 
10:00      
10:30 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sunday Service 
Book Club 
UNO Tournament 
Ice Cream Social 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Morning News 
Pilates 
Crochet Club 
Bar Bingo with Miami 
Vice Mocktails 
Movie Monday: 
Titanic 
 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30  
6:00 

Bible Study 
Senior Strides Aerobics 
Local Book Store 
Shopping 
Movie Matinee 
Barclay Bakers: 
Peanut Butter Cups 
Scrabble 
Board Games 
 
 

9:00      
10:00      
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Fitness Class 
Craft Corner: Cloud 
Dough 
Prize Bingo 
Beach Party Happy 
Hour 
Movie Night: Jaws 
 

9:00      
10:00      
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Rosary 
Yoga  
Build-Your-Own 
Sandwich Bar 
Salon Day  
Cranium Crunches 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
10:00      
11:30 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Resistance Bands 
Library & Lunch 
Outing 
Digital Literacy Class 
Book Themed Prize 
Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
5:00 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Cardio Drumming 
Family Lunch Bunch 
Outing 
Card Games 
Matinee Movie 
Roasting S’mores 
Movie Night 
 

11 VINYL RECORD DAY     12 13 14 RELAXATION DAY          15 16 17 

9:00 
 

10:00      
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:00 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sunday Service 
Sit & Be Fit 
Dominoes 
Bird Diamond 
Painting 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:00 

 
 

Morning News 
Flexibility Flow 
Vinyl Record Shop 
Outing 
Barclay Bucks Bingo 
Craft Corner: Vinyl 
Record Painting 
Movie Monday: 
Interstellar 

9:00      
10:00      
11:30 

1:30 
3:30  

 
 

6:00 

Bible Study 
Senior Strides Aerobics 
Thrift Store Shopping 
Movie Matinee 
Barclay Bakers: 
Chicken Bacon Ranch 
Sliders 
Board Games 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
1:00 

 
 

5:00 
6:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Pilates  
Barclay Ambassadors  
Décor Committee: 
Movie Themed 
Centerpieces  
Taste of Hollywood 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
10:00      

1:00 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Rosary 
Yoga 
Craft Corner: 
Stress Balls 
Facials 
Activities Committee 
Movie Night 
 

 9:00      
10:00     
11:30 

 
2:00 
3:30 
5:30 

 
 

Walking Club 
Cardio Kicks 
Sandwich Shop 
Lunch Bunch Outing 
Left, Right & Center 
Bar Bingo 
Drive-In Family 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      

 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Yoga 
Craft Corner: Felt Ball 
Garland 
Popsicle Social 
Garden Club 
Movie Night 
 

18 AVIATION DAY                19 20 SENIOR CITIZEN DAY   21 22 23 24 
9:00 

 
10:00      
11:00 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sunday Service 
Catholic Mass 
Sit & Be Fit 
Cupcake Social 
Scattergories 
Movie Night 

9:00      
11:00      
11:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
6:00 

 
 

Morning News 
Aviation Museum 
Model Airplane 
Building 
Barclay Bucks Bingo 
Guest Speaker 
Movie Monday: Top 
Gun Maverick 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
11:30 
12:30 

 
3:30  
6:00 

Bible Study 
Senior Strides Aerobics 
Publix 
Movie Matinee 
Craft Corner: Leather 
Key Basket 
Balloon Volleyball 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Donuts w/ Directors 
Community Parade 
Prize Bingo 
Craft Corner: 
Scrapbooking 
Storytelling Session 
Sock Hop Social  
Family Game Night 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:30 
6:00 

Rosary 
Yoga  
Barclay Bakers: 
Banana Pudding Trifles 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Science Experiment 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
12:00 

 
 

2:00 
3:30 
5:30 

Walking Club 
Resistance Bands 
Scenic Ride & Snow 
Cones 
Décor Committee: 
Red Carpet & Gold 
Stars 
Digital Literacy Class 
Bar Bingo 
Red Carpet Runway 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Tai Chi 
Garden Club 
Craft Corner: 
Map Rock Keychains 
Courtyard Cornhole 
Movie Night 

BANANA SPLIT DAY    25 26 27 28 29 30 TRAIL MIX DAY                  31 

9:00 
 

10:00 
11:00      
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

6
:
0
0 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Sunday Service 
Catholic Mass 
Banana Split Social 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

 

9:00      
10:00      

1:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 

Morning News 
Pilates 
Rummikub Club 
Ticket Auction 
Word of God Ministry  
Movie Monday: 
The Godfather 
 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
2:00 
3:30 
4:30 

 
6:00 

Bible Study 
Exercise Class 
Knitting Circle 
Michaels Shopping 
Creative Writing Class 
Paint & Sip – Movie 
Themed 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

2:00 
 

3:30 
 

6:00 
 

Devotion & Meditation 
Cardio Drumming 
Lunch Bunch 
Craft Corner: DIY 
Photo Frames 
Birthday Bash Happy 
Hour 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 
5:00 
6:00 

 

 

Rosary 
Flexibility Flow 
Cooking Class: Bread & 
Butter Pickles 
Barclay Bucks Bingo 
Summer Nights Soiree 
Movie Monday 

 

 9:00      
10:00      
11:30 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 

6:00 

Walking Club 
State Park Outing 
Pet Therapy 
Left, Right & Center 
Bar Bingo 
Mixology Class 

Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Tai Chi 
Trail Mix Bar 
Summer Social 
Craft Corner:  
Mason Jar Lid Magnets 
Courtyard Cornhole 

Movie Night 

EXAMPLE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | MUSIC IN THE MOVIES  

FAMILY EVENTS 
7th – Summer Beach Party 
14th – Taste of Hollywood 
16th – Drive-In Family Movie Night 
21st – Senior Citizen Day 
23rd – Red Carpet Runway 
25th – Banana Split Social & Family Paint & Sip 
29th – Summer Nights Soiree 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   

1st – Update Accordingly 
 

OUTINGS   

6th, 13th, 20th, 27th – Shopping 
2nd – Movie Theater Outing 
4th – Family Lunch Bunch Outing 
9th – Library & Lunch Outing 
12th – Vinyl Record Shop Outing 
16th – Sandwich Shop Lunch Bunch 
19th – Aviation Museum 
23rd – Scenic Ride & Snow Cones 
28th – Lunch Bunch Outing 
30th – State Park Outing 
 

BIRTHDAYS  

1st – Optional 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

AUGUST 2024  


