

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

7<sup>th</sup> – Summer Beach Party

14<sup>th</sup> – Taste of Hollywood

16<sup>th</sup> – Drive-In Family Movie Night

21st — Senior Citizen Day

23<sup>rd</sup> – Red Carpet Runway

25<sup>th</sup> – Banana Split Social & Family Paint & Sip

29<sup>th</sup> – Summer Nights Soiree

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

1st – Update Accordingly

#### **OUTINGS**

6<sup>th</sup>, 13<sup>th</sup>, 20<sup>th</sup>, 27<sup>th</sup> – Shopping

2<sup>nd</sup> – Movie Theater Outing

4<sup>th</sup> – Family Lunch Bunch Outing

9<sup>th</sup> – Library & Lunch Outing

12<sup>th</sup> – Vinyl Record Shop Outing

16<sup>th</sup> – Sandwich Shop Lunch Bunch

19<sup>th</sup> – Aviation Museum

23<sup>rd</sup> – Scenic Ride & Snow Cones

28<sup>th</sup> – Lunch Bunch Outing

30<sup>th</sup> – State Park Outing

## **BIRTHDAYS**

1st – Optional

# **EXAMPLE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | MUSIC IN THE MOVIES**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
AUGUST	2024	16	R. C.	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Yoga 10:30 Calendar Reveal 2:00 Dining Committee 3:00 Craft Corner: Playing Card Holder 4:00 Passport Travel: Hollywood 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Walking Club 10:30 Pet Therapy 11:00 Movie Theater Outing 2:00 Movie Themed Scattergories 3:30 Barclay Bakers: Cookie Ice Cream Sandwiches 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Yoga 10:30 Kings in the Corner 11:30 Summer Olympics Watch Party 2:30 Crafting Club: Sharpie Mugs 6:00 Board Games
4	5	6	BEACH PARTY DAY 7	8	BOOK LOVER'S DAY 9	S'MORES DAY 10
9:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Sunday Service 10:30 Book Club 2:00 UNO Tournament 4:00 Ice Cream Social 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Morning News 10:00 Pilates 10:30 Crochet Club 2:00 Bar Bingo with Miami Vice Mocktails 6:00 Movie Monday: Titanic	9:00 Bible Study 10:00 Senior Strides Aerobics 10:30 Local Book Store Shopping 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:30 Barclay Bakers: Peanut Butter Cups 3:30 Scrabble 6:00 Board Games	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Fitness Class 11:00 Craft Corner: Cloud Dough 2:00 Prize Bingo 3:30 Beach Party Happy Hour 6:00 Movie Night: Jaws	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Yoga 11:00 Build-Your-Own Sandwich Bar 3:00 Salon Day 4:00 Cranium Crunches 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Walking Club 10:00 Resistance Bands 11:30 Library & Lunch Outing 2:00 Digital Literacy Class 3:30 Book Themed Prize Bingo 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Cardio Drumming 11:00 Family Lunch Bunch Outing 2:00 Card Games 3:30 Matinee Movie 5:00 Roasting S'mores 6:00 Movie Night
11	VINYL RECORD DAY 12	13	14	RELAXATION DAY 15	16	17
9:00 Coffee & Current Events  10:00 Sunday Service  1:30 Sit & Be Fit  2:00 Dominoes  3:00 Bird Diamond Painting  6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Morning News 10:00 Flexibility Flow 10:30 Vinyl Record Shop Outing 2:00 Barclay Bucks Bingo 3:30 Craft Corner: Vinyl Record Painting 6:00 Movie Monday: Interstellar	9:00 Bible Study 10:00 Senior Strides Aerobics 11:30 Thrift Store Shopping 1:30 Movie Matinee 3:30 Barclay Bakers: Chicken Bacon Ranch Sliders 6:00 Board Games	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Pilates 10:30 Barclay Ambassadors 1:00 Décor Committee:     Movie Themed     Centerpieces 5:00 Taste of Hollywood 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Yoga 1:00 Craft Corner: Stress Balls 3:00 Facials 4:00 Activities Committee 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Walking Club 10:00 Cardio Kicks 11:30 Sandwich Shop Lunch Bunch Outing 2:00 Left, Right & Center 3:30 Bar Bingo 5:30 Drive-In Family Movie Night	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Yoga Craft Corner: Felt Ball 10:30 Garland 1:30 Popsicle Social 2:30 Garden Club 6:00 Movie Night
18	AVIATION DAY 19	20	SENIOR CITIZEN DAY 21	22	23	24
9:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Catholic Mass 1:30 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Cupcake Social 4:00 Scattergories 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Morning News  11:00 Aviation Museum  11:30 Model Airplane Building  1:00 Barclay Bucks Bingo  2:00 Guest Speaker  6:00 Movie Monday: Top Gun Maverick	9:00 Bible Study 10:00 Senior Strides Aerobics 10:30 Publix 11:30 Movie Matinee 12:30 Craft Corner: Leather Key Basket 3:30 Balloon Volleyball 6:00 Movie Night	9:30 Donuts w/ Directors 10:00 Community Parade 10:30 Prize Bingo 1:00 Craft Corner: Scrapbooking 2:00 Storytelling Session 3:30 Sock Hop Social 6:00 Family Game Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Yoga 10:30 Barclay Bakers: Banana Pudding Trifles 2:00 Resident Council Meeting 3:30 Science Experiment 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Walking Club 10:00 Resistance Bands 10:30 Scenic Ride & Snow Cones 12:00 Décor Committee: Red Carpet & Gold Stars 2:00 Digital Literacy Class 3:30 Bar Bingo 5:30 Red Carpet Runway	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Garden Club 1:30 Craft Corner:     Map Rock Keychains 3:00 Courtyard Cornhole 6:00 Movie Night
BANANA SPLIT DAY 25	26	27	28	29	30	TRAIL MIX DAY 31
9:00 Coffee & Current Events  10:00 Sunday Service  11:00 Catholic Mass  2:00 Banana Split Social  3:00 Prize Bingo  6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Morning News 10:00 Pilates 1:00 Rummikub Club 2:00 Ticket Auction 4:00 Word of God Ministry 6:00 Movie Monday: The Godfather	9:00 Bible Study 10:00 Exercise Class 10:30 Knitting Circle 2:00 Michaels Shopping 3:30 Creative Writing Class 4:30 Paint & Sip – Movie Themed 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Cardio Drumming 10:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Craft Corner: DIY Photo Frames 3:30 Birthday Bash Happy Hour 6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Flexibility Flow 10:30 Cooking Class: Bread & Butter Pickles 2:00 Barclay Bucks Bingo 5:00 Summer Nights Soiree 6:00 Movie Monday	9:00 Walking Club  10:00 State Park Outing  11:30 Pet Therapy  2:00 Left, Right & Center  3:30 Bar Bingo  4:00 Mixology Class  6:00 Movie Night	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Trail Mix Bar 1:30 Summer Social 2:00 Craft Corner:     Mason Jar Lid Magnets 3:00 Courtyard Cornhole 6:00 Movie Night

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.